
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT D .,.,,.. 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE trtl:: 

July 25, 2022 ! ~ ; ! 
JUL 2 \ 2022 

A. Name of Candidate: MiSti Hobbs 
----------------------------

Address: 1735 E. Pinion 

City and Zip Code: 67037 
------------------

0 f fi c e Sought: Ks State House Rep 

County: SDGWK 

District: 
82 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 0. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . $2013 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . $2013 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 1965.76 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 47.24 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 388.41 

'Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. __ 1086 ---

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

21Jul22 Davie Hobbs 

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2022 



Misti Hobbs 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Tessa Feliciano-Case 
06/24/22 14007 Watson St. 

Wichita, Ks 67230 

Trina Dodd 
06/28/22 P.O. Box 3847 

Anaheim, Ca. 92803 

Reginald Jackson 
06/13/22 1541 Eagle St. 

Chesterton, In. 46304 

Marjorie Everoski 
05/25/22 6500 E.21st Unit 22 v' 

Wichita, Ks. 67206 

Rainbow Valley Vet Clinic LLC Veterinarian 

06/17/22 1630 EJames St. ti 
Derby, Ks. 67037 

Davie Hobbs retired 
06/17/22 1735 E.Pinion Rd. v' 

Derby, Ks. 67307 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

ti $100.00 

v' $100.00 

ti $100.00 

$125.00 

$250.00 

$1,086.00 

$1,761.00 

Page __ of __ 



Misti Hobbs 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

Subtotal This Page 
$ 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,761 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $252.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $2013 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Misti Hobbs 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Reginald Jackson Terminal Accountant 50 Yard Signs 
1541 Eagle St. BNSF Railroad $388.41 
Chesterton, In. 46304 

$388.41 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over$ 100) In-Kind Contributions $388.41 

Total Unitemized ($ I 00 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $388.41 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Misti Hobbs 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Walgreens Campaign Postcards 

5/18/22 $61.32 

Walmart Campaign Materials 

5/22/22 $59.14 

Sedgwick County Elections Office Voter Information 

6/2/22 $56.20 

Lisa Goering Website Design & Hosting 

6/13/22 $870.00 

Vista print Flyers 

6/16/22 $199.07 

Westlake Ace Hardware Painting Signs 

6/26/22 $73.85 

Hobby Lobby Painting Signs 

6/28/22 $69.07 

Westlake Ace Hardware Painting Signs 

6/29/22 $57.90 

Walgreens Campaign Postcards 

6/29/22 $51.58 

Facebook Advertising 

6/30/22 $50.00 

Dollar Tree Parade Trinkets 
7/1/22 $48.60 

$1,596.73 
Subtotal This Page 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Misti Hobbs 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Crafty Appearal by TPN 2 T-shirts for Parade 

6/30/22 $53.75 

Walmart Parade Fans 
7/3/22 $55.43 

Westlake Ace Hardware Painted Signs 
7/5/22 $69.47 

178.65 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,775.38 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $190.38 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $1965.76 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



Misti Hobbs 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Davie Hobbs 

6/13/20 1735 E Pinion Rd 
Derby KS, 67037 

Davie Hobbs 
6/17/20 1735 E Pinion Rd 

Derby KS, 67037 

Davie Hobbs 

6/17/22 1735 E Pinion Rd 
Derby KS, 67037 

Subtotal This Page 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

LOAN 

LOAN 

LOAN 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

TOT AL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$860.00 

$60.00 

$166.00 

$1,086.00 

Page _____ of ___ _ 


